
Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross court hommes 3.000m 12:29:37:32

POS.

Starting time :

2947 SCHAUWERS ANTOINE SEN M 2001 RFCL 00:10:40:271

2833 GERREKENS JORDAN SEN M 1993 HERV 00:10:47:142

3120 DELVAUX LOIC SEN M 2002 WACO 00:11:04:863

2985 LAMOLINE GUILLAUME SEN M 1991 RFCL 00:11:19:614

764 OMAZIC ANTOINE JUN M 2003 RFCL 00:11:41:195

2811 FRAIPONT OLIVIER SEN M 1999 LACE 00:11:54:636

3178 CLAROS CORDOVA FABIO^ SEN M 1993 RFCL 00:11:58:017

6844 FICHER PIERRE M40 1981 HERV 00:12:12:138

2955 SCHAUWERS FRANCOIS SEN M 1996 RFCL 00:12:21:089

3210 DISSAUX THOMAS^ SEN M 1991 RFCL 00:12:31:9410

6284 LEJACQUES THIBAUT M35 1983 HERV 00:12:35:4011

2823 LAHAYE JULIEN SEN M 1989 SPA 00:12:47:8412

2977 DUMORTIER ROMAIN SEN M 2001 SPA 00:12:53:4513

782 TANCREDI MATTEO JUN M 2004 RFCL 00:12:54:5714

6420 MELIN CHRISTOPHE M45 1975 HUY 00:14:05:9015

2979 COURARD BAPTISTE SEN M 2001 SPA 00:14:17:8816

6725 REIP MICHEL M55 1965 HF 00:14:55:2417

6547 HOFMAN MICHAEL M45 1976 FAC 00:15:45:1918

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cadettes et CC dames (Scratch) 2.000m 12:44:15:02

POS.

Starting time :

1301 CHARLIER JULIE CAD F 2007 HERV 00:09:22:051

1513 GREGOIRE MARION CAD F 2008 SPA 00:09:24:062

2289 COOSEMANS ELISE SEN F 1996 WACO 00:09:41:533

1387 STAPELLE OLIVIA CAD F 2007 WACO 00:09:48:084

1763 POYSAT ELEONORE CAD F 2007 MALM 00:09:54:585

2345 DELREZ FLORINE SEN F 2002 RFCL 00:09:56:896

1621 KLIPPERT CLAIRE CAD F 2007 RFCL 00:09:58:977

1663 DE COCK HELENE CAD F 2007 WACO 00:10:13:178

1792 VOOS NOUR CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:10:14:319

1535 DUJARDIN EMMA CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:10:23:8410

1341 DETHIER SOPHIE CAD F 2007 MALM 00:10:28:8611

1706 BEKAERT CAMILLE CAD F 2007 HF 00:10:30:2412

1520 LECLUSE VALENTINE CAD F 2007 SPA 00:10:31:8113

2340 MATHIEU CAMILLE SEN F 1998 SPA 00:10:33:2614

1534 VANDENBOSSCHE PAULIEN CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:10:37:1315

1762 LINDERHOF ILIYA CAD F 2008 MALM 00:10:38:7916

1450 DESFAWES BERENICE CAD F 2007 HF 00:10:39:8017

1616 ERPICUM NORAH CAD F 2007 RFCL 00:10:43:2918

1363 BRANDT EMMY CAD F 2007 HERV 00:10:46:5919

1625 CARREA ELENA CAD F 2007 RFCL 00:10:47:3620

3969 BAAR MAGALI W35 1984 HF 00:10:48:6521

1408 DURU SASHA CAD F 2008 HERV 00:10:49:6122

2407 JOISTEN SOPHIE SEN F 1999 SPA 00:10:50:5323

1705 VANOOSTHUYZE ELYNE CAD F 2007 HF 00:10:53:6224

1512 GREGOIRE ENORA CAD F 2008 SPA 00:11:02:5325

1325 HAMERS CAPUCINE CAD F 2008 HERV 00:11:03:3326

1671 CABANETOS MIA CAD F 2007 LACE 00:11:04:4827

1483 HABSCH FLORIANE CAD F 2008 HF 00:11:05:3828

1751 NAWEZI NOEMIE CAD F 2008 RFCL 00:11:07:4729

1549 FRAIKIN ERIN CAD F 2008 WACO 00:11:09:8730

1624 SIMON AMBRE CAD F 2007 RFCL 00:11:11:5231
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cadettes et CC dames (Scratch) 2.000m 12:44:15:02

POS.

Starting time :

1791 FAMEREE CLEMENCE CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:11:15:4232

1362 BECKERS OLIVIA CAD F 2008 HERV 00:11:17:3533

1675 BOUCHOMS ELEONORE CAD F 2008 SPA 00:11:27:2834

1631 LEMAIRE ELOISE CAD F 2008 SPA 00:11:28:1635

1613 DOZO MARGOT CAD F 2008 RFCL 00:11:35:7236

1456 STRAET ELISABETH CAD F 2008 HF 00:11:37:4537

1588 ROSA LOUISE CAD F 2008 HF 00:11:40:0638

662 DEVILLE FLAVIE JUN F 2004 SPA 00:11:42:8639

1385 THOMSIN LEA CAD F 2007 HERV 00:11:49:7540

1342 LAMBERT LUCIE CAD F 2008 MALM 00:11:55:6441

1538 GOYEN LOU CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:12:07:3242

1559 D'AFFNAY JULIA CAD F 2008 HERV 00:12:09:1843

1548 BRIERS LUCIE CAD F 2007 WACO 00:12:14:2244

1895 IDRAF NORA CAD F 2007 RFCL 00:12:35:5745

1458 ABRASSART ELEONORE CAD F 2008 HERV 00:12:39:0446

1365 ASA MELIS CAD F 2008 HERV 00:12:42:1747

1470 PELZER ELEONORE CAD F 2008 HERV 00:12:44:0848

694 BEAUVE ANAIS JUN F 2004 SPA 00:12:46:4049

1460 EVRARD LUCIE CAD F 2008 SPA 00:12:48:7150

3991 BONAZZA ISABELLE W50 1968 SER 00:14:32:6151

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cadettes dames 2.000m __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

1301 CHARLIER JULIE CAD F 2007 HERV 00:09:22:051

1513 GREGOIRE MARION CAD F 2008 SPA 00:09:24:062

1387 STAPELLE OLIVIA CAD F 2007 WACO 00:09:48:083

1763 POYSAT ELEONORE CAD F 2007 MALM 00:09:54:584

1621 KLIPPERT CLAIRE CAD F 2007 RFCL 00:09:58:975

1663 DE COCK HELENE CAD F 2007 WACO 00:10:13:176

1792 VOOS NOUR CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:10:14:317

1535 DUJARDIN EMMA CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:10:23:848

1341 DETHIER SOPHIE CAD F 2007 MALM 00:10:28:869

1706 BEKAERT CAMILLE CAD F 2007 HF 00:10:30:2410

1520 LECLUSE VALENTINE CAD F 2007 SPA 00:10:31:8111

1534 VANDENBOSSCHE PAULIEN CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:10:37:1312

1762 LINDERHOF ILIYA CAD F 2008 MALM 00:10:38:7913

1450 DESFAWES BERENICE CAD F 2007 HF 00:10:39:8014

1616 ERPICUM NORAH CAD F 2007 RFCL 00:10:43:2915

1363 BRANDT EMMY CAD F 2007 HERV 00:10:46:5916

1625 CARREA ELENA CAD F 2007 RFCL 00:10:47:3617

1408 DURU SASHA CAD F 2008 HERV 00:10:49:6118

1705 VANOOSTHUYZE ELYNE CAD F 2007 HF 00:10:53:6219

1512 GREGOIRE ENORA CAD F 2008 SPA 00:11:02:5320

1325 HAMERS CAPUCINE CAD F 2008 HERV 00:11:03:3321

1671 CABANETOS MIA CAD F 2007 LACE 00:11:04:4822

1483 HABSCH FLORIANE CAD F 2008 HF 00:11:05:3823

1751 NAWEZI NOEMIE CAD F 2008 RFCL 00:11:07:4724

1549 FRAIKIN ERIN CAD F 2008 WACO 00:11:09:8725

1624 SIMON AMBRE CAD F 2007 RFCL 00:11:11:5226

1791 FAMEREE CLEMENCE CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:11:15:4227

1362 BECKERS OLIVIA CAD F 2008 HERV 00:11:17:3528

1675 BOUCHOMS ELEONORE CAD F 2008 SPA 00:11:27:2829
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cadettes dames 2.000m __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

1631 LEMAIRE ELOISE CAD F 2008 SPA 00:11:28:1630

1613 DOZO MARGOT CAD F 2008 RFCL 00:11:35:7231

1456 STRAET ELISABETH CAD F 2008 HF 00:11:37:4532

1588 ROSA LOUISE CAD F 2008 HF 00:11:40:0633

1385 THOMSIN LEA CAD F 2007 HERV 00:11:49:7534

1342 LAMBERT LUCIE CAD F 2008 MALM 00:11:55:6435

1538 GOYEN LOU CAD F 2008 FCHA 00:12:07:3236

1559 D'AFFNAY JULIA CAD F 2008 HERV 00:12:09:1837

1548 BRIERS LUCIE CAD F 2007 WACO 00:12:14:2238

1895 IDRAF NORA CAD F 2007 RFCL 00:12:35:5739

1458 ABRASSART ELEONORE CAD F 2008 HERV 00:12:39:0440

1365 ASA MELIS CAD F 2008 HERV 00:12:42:1741

1470 PELZER ELEONORE CAD F 2008 HERV 00:12:44:0842

1460 EVRARD LUCIE CAD F 2008 SPA 00:12:48:7143

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross court dames 2.000m __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

2289 COOSEMANS ELISE SEN F 1996 WACO 00:09:41:531

2345 DELREZ FLORINE SEN F 2002 RFCL 00:09:56:892

2340 MATHIEU CAMILLE SEN F 1998 SPA 00:10:33:263

3969 BAAR MAGALI W35 1984 HF 00:10:48:654

2407 JOISTEN SOPHIE SEN F 1999 SPA 00:10:50:535

662 DEVILLE FLAVIE JUN F 2004 SPA 00:11:42:866

694 BEAUVE ANAIS JUN F 2004 SPA 00:12:46:407

3991 BONAZZA ISABELLE W50 1968 SER 00:14:32:618

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cadets hommes 2.000m 12:59:33:11

POS.

Starting time :

1565 COLLETTE FRANCOIS CAD M 2007 RFCL 00:08:24:671

1366 VANHAELEN GILLES CAD M 2007 WACO 00:08:26:352

1451 KEUTGEN MATHIS CAD M 2007 HUY 00:08:30:723

1471 LAMATTINA LUCAS CAD M 2007 FAC 00:08:31:714

1594 HOLPER JAN CAD M 2007 HF 00:08:37:695

1307 JEUKENNE HUGO CAD M 2007 HERV 00:08:42:696

1327 DETHIER NOAH CAD M 2007 MALM 00:08:48:927

1445 STRAET NICOLAS CAD M 2007 HF 00:08:52:648

1434 DANGBENON ADIEL CAD M 2007 WACO 00:08:58:229

1346 DEVEL ADRIEN CAD M 2007 HF 00:09:00:7010

1395 KAISER CHARLES CAD M 2007 HERV 00:09:01:7211

1650 GROMMERCH NOE CAD M 2008 SPA 00:09:02:9312

1328 MULLER YANNIS CAD M 2008 MALM 00:09:05:6113

1406 GRAULICH SIMON CAD M 2008 WACO 00:09:07:4914

1699 PEETERS ANTOINE CAD M 2008 SPA 00:09:25:3215

1363 LAMBRECHT ADRIEN CAD M 2008 WACO 00:09:28:8616

1564 CARLIER NICOLAS CAD M 2008 RFCL 00:09:31:0017

1357 LEMAIRE NOAH CAD M 2007 HF 00:09:37:9318

1585 FRISON AARON CAD M 2008 HUY 00:09:39:2619

1602 BRUWIER GUILLAUME CAD M 2008 HERV 00:09:41:1420

1394 BROUWIER VICTOR CAD M 2008 HERV 00:09:42:4921

1438 JACQUEMIN MARIUS CAD M 2008 HF 00:09:44:2222

1444 JORTAY ROBIN CAD M 2008 HF 00:09:45:0823
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cadets hommes 2.000m 12:59:33:11

POS.

Starting time :

1741 VOS ANTOINE CAD M 2007 HF 00:09:46:4624

1574 ERNST RAPHAEL CAD M 2007 SPA 00:09:50:9925

1441 WITWROUW MAXENCE CAD M 2007 HF 00:09:54:2926

1401 LEPOINT ALEXIS CAD M 2007 RFCL 00:09:56:5127

1491 BECKS LUCAS CAD M 2008 SPA 00:09:57:4428

1501 GUAY NORMAN CAD M 2008 FCHA 00:09:58:2529

1528 VAN DER WERFF TOM CAD M 2008 SPA 00:09:59:9230

1739 LIEGEOIS MATEO CAD M 2007 SPA 00:10:03:7631

1453 BRAGANO MATTEO CAD M 2008 HERV 00:10:06:6432

1807 MAGIS MAXIME CAD M 2008 HF 00:10:09:2333

1361 THEITE MATHIAS CAD M 2008 WACO 00:10:13:0834

1647 BECK ADRIEN CAD M 2008 HF 00:10:17:5935

1316 WILLEMS ROMAIN CAD M 2008 HERV 00:10:19:5436

1372 DIDY VICTOR CAD M 2008 SER 00:10:47:8237

1365 DEBRAS OSCAR CAD M 2008 WACO 00:10:50:4938

1566 MAES LUCAS CAD M 2008 RFCL 00:10:53:0239

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Scolaires hommes 3.900m 13:13:58:78

POS.

Starting time :

3106 JEUKENNE SIMON SCO M 2005 HERV 00:14:55:261

3357 SCHREUER TIMOTHEE SCO M 2005 HF 00:15:48:012

3145 FROIDMONT ANTONIN SCO M 2006 WACO 00:15:58:153

3420 PEETERS LUCIEN SCO M 2006 SPA 00:16:05:644

3138 DEJALLE SACHA SCO M 2005 HF 00:16:37:435

3303 DEMARCHE LUCAS SCO M 2005 RFCL 00:16:43:286

3278 BONHOMME HUGO SCO M 2006 RFCL 00:16:45:827

3197 ROCKS DIEGO SCO M 2006 SER 00:16:47:388

3253 JURION CYRIL SCO M 2005 SPA 00:16:50:909

3209 DAUCHAT CYRIL SCO M 2006 HF 00:16:58:6510

3433 HIDIG ALI ABDIRAHMAN SCO M 2005 LACE 00:16:59:8911

3101 MONSEZ BASTIEN SCO M 2005 HERV 00:17:20:5612

3276 DUCHESNE THOMAS SCO M 2006 RFCL 00:17:31:3013

3152 HOUBART MARTIN SCO M 2005 HUY 00:17:32:3414

3225 GEORGE JULIEN SCO M 2005 HF 00:17:38:1415

3102 MONSEZ LUCAS SCO M 2005 HERV 00:17:52:7516

3139 DELBUSHAYE ETHAN SCO M 2005 HF 00:18:07:3717

3267 DELSEMME MATHEO SCO M 2005 HF 00:18:23:6718

3422 PALAU BASTIEN SCO M 2005 RFCL 00:19:04:1519

3304 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ DZMITRY SCO M 2006 RFCL 00:20:09:7320

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross long JSM hommes (Scratch) 6.550m 13:39:31:79

POS.

Starting time :

2953 TRILLET DENIS SEN M 1994 RFCL 00:25:56:611

2910 HENDRICKS VICTOR SEN M 2000 MALM 00:26:14:132

7046 GILLET GEOFFRAY SEN M 1987 HUY 00:26:24:883

2982 RAUW FRANCIS SEN M 1992 LACE 00:26:27:504

2722 FAYMONVILLE JEAN SEN M 2000 MALM 00:26:43:155

6889 RAEMACKERS CEDRIC M35 1985 FCHA 00:26:52:446

2818 RONDAL BENJAMIN SEN M 2000 HERV 00:26:54:057

6487 KLEIN SAMUEL M40 1980 MALM 00:26:55:208

629 PAULISSEN GUILLAUME JUN M 2003 HUY 00:26:56:519
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross long JSM hommes (Scratch) 6.550m 13:39:31:79

POS.

Starting time :

802 RENETTE WILLIAM JUN M 2003 FAC 00:27:11:0010

701 BOVY VICTOR JUN M 2004 HERV 00:27:16:4111

2770 JENNEN THOMAS SEN M 2002 RFCL 00:27:27:6012

6558 SCHMITZ JEROME M35 1986 HF 00:27:41:7413

2750 GROULARD MARTIN SEN M 2001 HF 00:27:43:7814

6384 PIETTE DAMIEN M40 1979 HF 00:27:47:3915

3112 SULEAU THOMAS SEN M 1988 HUY 00:27:48:9016

7029 KONIGS ROGER M40 1978 HF 00:27:58:3717

2792 MAUHIN ADRIEN SEN M 2000 MALM 00:28:01:7818

7066 VAN DER WERFF FRITS^ M35 1986 SPA 00:28:15:4819

3066 PTAK FLORENT SEN M 1998 HERV 00:28:21:1220

3111 DUMONT RAPHAEL^ SEN M 1988 WACO 00:29:01:2121

709 TIBBAUT CORENTIN JUN M 2003 HUY 00:29:13:6522

6612 FRISON DAVID M45 1976 HUY 00:29:16:7023

6861 TERMEER ROBBIE^ M35 1986 WACO 00:29:30:8824

6492 SCHINCKUS  JONATHAN M40 1981 MALM 00:30:16:7425

6259 CHARLIER GUILLAUME M35 1985 OCAN 00:30:20:9426

6253 VAN KERCKHOVEN GEERT M45 1976 LACE 00:30:38:8927

6660 ROSA HUGUES M40 1978 HF 00:30:47:8528

6572 KAYIHURA JEAN-IDES M35 1983 SPA 00:30:54:6729

6836 DELBECQ SALOMON M35 1985 SER 00:30:55:8830

6735 KLARZYNSKI DANIEL M35 1985 SER 00:31:05:7131

756 VOS LOUIS JUN M 2004 HF 00:31:27:0032

6616 DEBATTY HERVE M40 1977 SER 00:31:28:8233

6415 MATHY DOMINIQUE M60 1957 HUY 00:31:29:9734

6623 DOUPAGNE CLAUDE M55 1963 SER 00:31:36:9335

6422 GASPART STEPHANE M50 1970 HUY 00:32:08:3236

6622 BOSMANS ERIC M50 1969 SER 00:32:12:8937

6431 THOMASSIN THIBAUT M40 1981 SER 00:32:21:1238

6507 WALRAFF YVES M50 1969 HF 00:32:57:5939

6736 GRUSLIN MICHEL M55 1965 SER 00:33:15:8940

6385 PIETTE OLIVIER M40 1977 HF 00:34:25:6041

6464 JACQUEMIN MANUEL^ M40 1978 WACO 00:35:03:2242

6417 LEMOS CRUZ JOSE M60 1957 HUY 00:35:07:3143

6745 FONTAINE OLIVIER M35 1982 HF 00:35:13:2844

3027 CHARLIER ROMAIN SEN M 1990 OCAN 00:36:43:8645

6656 MARCHAL ANDRE M65 1956 HF 00:37:15:3646

6635 HEPTIA NOEL M70 1950 SER 00:38:24:6947

3156 DUFOUR JODY SEN M 1992 HUY 00:40:14:4848

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross long juniors hommes 6.550m __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

629 PAULISSEN GUILLAUME JUN M 2003 HUY 00:26:56:511

802 RENETTE WILLIAM JUN M 2003 FAC 00:27:11:002

701 BOVY VICTOR JUN M 2004 HERV 00:27:16:413

709 TIBBAUT CORENTIN JUN M 2003 HUY 00:29:13:654

756 VOS LOUIS JUN M 2004 HF 00:31:27:005

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross long seniors hommes 6.550m __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

2953 TRILLET DENIS SEN M 1994 RFCL 00:25:56:611
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross long seniors hommes 6.550m __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

2910 HENDRICKS VICTOR SEN M 2000 MALM 00:26:14:132

7046 GILLET GEOFFRAY SEN M 1987 HUY 00:26:24:883

2982 RAUW FRANCIS SEN M 1992 LACE 00:26:27:504

2722 FAYMONVILLE JEAN SEN M 2000 MALM 00:26:43:155

2818 RONDAL BENJAMIN SEN M 2000 HERV 00:26:54:056

2770 JENNEN THOMAS SEN M 2002 RFCL 00:27:27:607

2750 GROULARD MARTIN SEN M 2001 HF 00:27:43:788

3112 SULEAU THOMAS SEN M 1988 HUY 00:27:48:909

2792 MAUHIN ADRIEN SEN M 2000 MALM 00:28:01:7810

3066 PTAK FLORENT SEN M 1998 HERV 00:28:21:1211

3111 DUMONT RAPHAEL^ SEN M 1988 WACO 00:29:01:2112

3027 CHARLIER ROMAIN SEN M 1990 OCAN 00:36:43:8613

3156 DUFOUR JODY SEN M 1992 HUY 00:40:14:4814

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross long masters hommes 6.550m __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

6889 RAEMACKERS CEDRIC M35 1985 FCHA 00:26:52:441

6487 KLEIN SAMUEL M40 1980 MALM 00:26:55:202

6558 SCHMITZ JEROME M35 1986 HF 00:27:41:743

6384 PIETTE DAMIEN M40 1979 HF 00:27:47:394

7029 KONIGS ROGER M40 1978 HF 00:27:58:375

7066 VAN DER WERFF FRITS^ M35 1986 SPA 00:28:15:486

6612 FRISON DAVID M45 1976 HUY 00:29:16:707

6861 TERMEER ROBBIE^ M35 1986 WACO 00:29:30:888

6492 SCHINCKUS  JONATHAN M40 1981 MALM 00:30:16:749

6259 CHARLIER GUILLAUME M35 1985 OCAN 00:30:20:9410

6253 VAN KERCKHOVEN GEERT M45 1976 LACE 00:30:38:8911

6660 ROSA HUGUES M40 1978 HF 00:30:47:8512

6572 KAYIHURA JEAN-IDES M35 1983 SPA 00:30:54:6713

6836 DELBECQ SALOMON M35 1985 SER 00:30:55:8814

6735 KLARZYNSKI DANIEL M35 1985 SER 00:31:05:7115

6616 DEBATTY HERVE M40 1977 SER 00:31:28:8216

6415 MATHY DOMINIQUE M60 1957 HUY 00:31:29:9717

6623 DOUPAGNE CLAUDE M55 1963 SER 00:31:36:9318

6422 GASPART STEPHANE M50 1970 HUY 00:32:08:3219

6622 BOSMANS ERIC M50 1969 SER 00:32:12:8920

6431 THOMASSIN THIBAUT M40 1981 SER 00:32:21:1221

6507 WALRAFF YVES M50 1969 HF 00:32:57:5922

6736 GRUSLIN MICHEL M55 1965 SER 00:33:15:8923

6385 PIETTE OLIVIER M40 1977 HF 00:34:25:6024

6464 JACQUEMIN MANUEL^ M40 1978 WACO 00:35:03:2225

6417 LEMOS CRUZ JOSE M60 1957 HUY 00:35:07:3126

6745 FONTAINE OLIVIER M35 1982 HF 00:35:13:2827

6656 MARCHAL ANDRE M65 1956 HF 00:37:15:3628

6635 HEPTIA NOEL M70 1950 SER 00:38:24:6929

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross long Sco. + JSM dames (Scratch) 2.350m-3.400m 14:23:18:70

POS.

Starting time :

3475 CAPPA ELIA SCO F 2005 HERV 00:10:09:791

3518 KOLL EMILIE SCO F 2006 HERV 00:10:17:932

3541 GILLESSEN PERRINE SCO F 2006 SPA 00:10:39:623
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross long Sco. + JSM dames (Scratch) 2.350m-3.400m 14:23:18:70

POS.

Starting time :

3550 THEUNIS IRIS SCO F 2006 FCHA 00:11:03:704

3679 BONJEAN EMY SCO F 2006 SPA 00:11:29:945

3626 RAMELOT AMELIE SCO F 2005 SER 00:11:31:836

3460 CIARCELLUTO    MARINE SCO F 2005 SER 00:11:38:077

3457 CONSTANT LILY SCO F 2006 WACO 00:11:41:208

3637 ELMEKKI SARAH SCO F 2005 RFCL 00:11:44:049

3617 POSSEN CLARISSE SCO F 2005 RFCL 00:11:52:1410

3527 DEPREZ LINE SCO F 2005 FAC 00:11:53:1911

3570 POUSSART SARAH-LINE SCO F 2005 SPA 00:11:59:5712

3635 PAULY SHIREL SCO F 2005 HF 00:12:11:0713

3597 MARTIN JULIETTE SCO F 2006 HF 00:12:16:3714

3633 CSIK CLARA SCO F 2006 RFCL 00:12:19:1215

3459 ADAM CARLA SCO F 2006 SER 00:12:20:9716

3412 HAMERS COLINE SCO F 2006 HERV 00:12:22:0517

3463 MARCHAL ERYN SCO F 2006 HUY 00:12:23:8818

3632 COUNET MARGAUX SCO F 2005 SPA 00:12:47:9219

3508 GILLON LOLA SCO F 2006 HF 00:12:49:7620

3732 POLART CLARA SCO F 2005 RFCL 00:12:50:8721

3614 BOSMANS MARGOT SCO F 2005 RFCL 00:12:55:2122

3423 HARDY LOUISE SCO F 2006 MALM 00:13:10:0923

3574 THUNUS OLIVIA SCO F 2006 MALM 00:13:11:5224

3553 BRICHART LEA SCO F 2006 FCHA 00:13:53:0825

3492 BERGER KLARA SCO F 2005 MALM 00:14:46:6226

2169 FRANCKART CORENTINE SEN F 2000 HUY 00:15:10:3027

2271 VANDORMAEL MARIE SEN F 2000 RFCL 00:15:12:6728

2215 VIEILVOYE CHARLOTTE SEN F 1996 HF 00:15:21:8529

657 BINET AMANDINE JUN F 2004 RFCL 00:15:38:5730

2101 HANSEZ ANNE SEN F 1995 HERV 00:16:01:1931

2339 COOSEMANS MARIE SEN F 1996 SPA 00:16:06:2032

2228 BUIS ELEA SEN F 2001 FCHA 00:16:10:4633

2198 SCHEPPERS LEA SEN F 1995 HF 00:16:24:1634

3996 WAGELMANS CLARISSE^ W45 1976 RFCL 00:16:26:1835

2346 HENROTTIN LAURINE SEN F 1998 RFCL 00:16:31:7236

674 CHAUVEHEID HANNAH JUN F 2004 ATC 00:16:38:0737

4041 DRESSEN LAURENCE W45 1975 FAC 00:16:48:9538

668 HERBET CORALIE JUN F 2003 HF 00:17:05:5839

2197 TSAGKAS CASSANDRA SEN F 1998 HF 00:17:15:8440

2837 DREESEN SALLY W45 1974 ATLA 00:17:30:6241

2310 DESCHEPPER ODE SEN F 1995 FCHA 00:17:31:7842

2427 ALLEPUZ FUSTER PAULA SEN F 1989 HUY 00:17:37:7343

4123 VERITER VANESSA W40 1977 RFCL 00:17:54:9444

2358 BREVER CHLOE SEN F 2001 HF 00:17:57:5945

2236 DUFOURNY MORGANE SEN F 1994 SER 00:17:58:6446

4144 NEURAY ISABELLE^ W45 1972 RFCL 00:18:00:9847

558 WILLEMS FLORENCE JUN F 2003 HERV 00:18:05:9148

587 LEMACHE FANNY JUN F 2004 SER 00:18:08:7049

572 BECKERS ANAIS JUN F 2003 HERV 00:18:09:8650

2320 SEIVERT VALENTINE^ SEN F 1989 RFCL 00:18:18:8051

4069 FUENTES CHRISTINE W45 1973 FCHA 00:18:30:0752

4180 GAUTIER MARIE W35 1983 HF 00:18:31:0253

4027 TROISFONTAINES DELPHINE W40 1978 HF 00:18:45:4954

2295 WILLEMSENS EMMA SEN F 2002 HERV 00:18:50:3555
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross long Sco. + JSM dames (Scratch) 2.350m-3.400m 14:23:18:70

POS.

Starting time :

2214 MARITANO ALICIA SEN F 2002 HF 00:19:09:9756

639 WERNY LEA JUN F 2003 SER 00:19:23:0557

2155 ROMPEN MARGAUX SEN F 2000 HF 00:19:33:5558

4068 PIRSOUL AURELIE W35 1986 FCHA 00:20:20:8259

3901 MAZZEI NATACHA^ W45 1973 HERV 00:20:28:5960

3976 CUPERS EVELYNE W50 1971 HF 00:21:58:7461

2166 DUFOUR ELODIE SEN F 1990 HUY 00:23:09:8962

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Scolaires dames 2.350m __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

3475 CAPPA ELIA SCO F 2005 HERV 00:10:09:791

3518 KOLL EMILIE SCO F 2006 HERV 00:10:17:932

3541 GILLESSEN PERRINE SCO F 2006 SPA 00:10:39:623

3550 THEUNIS IRIS SCO F 2006 FCHA 00:11:03:704

3679 BONJEAN EMY SCO F 2006 SPA 00:11:29:945

3626 RAMELOT AMELIE SCO F 2005 SER 00:11:31:836

3460 CIARCELLUTO    MARINE SCO F 2005 SER 00:11:38:077

3457 CONSTANT LILY SCO F 2006 WACO 00:11:41:208

3637 ELMEKKI SARAH SCO F 2005 RFCL 00:11:44:049

3617 POSSEN CLARISSE SCO F 2005 RFCL 00:11:52:1410

3527 DEPREZ LINE SCO F 2005 FAC 00:11:53:1911

3570 POUSSART SARAH-LINE SCO F 2005 SPA 00:11:59:5712

3635 PAULY SHIREL SCO F 2005 HF 00:12:11:0713

3597 MARTIN JULIETTE SCO F 2006 HF 00:12:16:3714

3633 CSIK CLARA SCO F 2006 RFCL 00:12:19:1215

3459 ADAM CARLA SCO F 2006 SER 00:12:20:9716

3412 HAMERS COLINE SCO F 2006 HERV 00:12:22:0517

3463 MARCHAL ERYN SCO F 2006 HUY 00:12:23:8818

3632 COUNET MARGAUX SCO F 2005 SPA 00:12:47:9219

3508 GILLON LOLA SCO F 2006 HF 00:12:49:7620

3732 POLART CLARA SCO F 2005 RFCL 00:12:50:8721

3614 BOSMANS MARGOT SCO F 2005 RFCL 00:12:55:2122

3423 HARDY LOUISE SCO F 2006 MALM 00:13:10:0923

3574 THUNUS OLIVIA SCO F 2006 MALM 00:13:11:5224

3553 BRICHART LEA SCO F 2006 FCHA 00:13:53:0825

3492 BERGER KLARA SCO F 2005 MALM 00:14:46:6226

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross long juniores dames 3.400m __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

657 BINET AMANDINE JUN F 2004 RFCL 00:15:38:571

674 CHAUVEHEID HANNAH JUN F 2004 ATC 00:16:38:072

668 HERBET CORALIE JUN F 2003 HF 00:17:05:583

558 WILLEMS FLORENCE JUN F 2003 HERV 00:18:05:914

587 LEMACHE FANNY JUN F 2004 SER 00:18:08:705

572 BECKERS ANAIS JUN F 2003 HERV 00:18:09:866

639 WERNY LEA JUN F 2003 SER 00:19:23:057

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross long seniores dames 3.400m __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

2169 FRANCKART CORENTINE SEN F 2000 HUY 00:15:10:301

2271 VANDORMAEL MARIE SEN F 2000 RFCL 00:15:12:672
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross long seniores dames 3.400m __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

2215 VIEILVOYE CHARLOTTE SEN F 1996 HF 00:15:21:853

2101 HANSEZ ANNE SEN F 1995 HERV 00:16:01:194

2339 COOSEMANS MARIE SEN F 1996 SPA 00:16:06:205

2228 BUIS ELEA SEN F 2001 FCHA 00:16:10:466

2198 SCHEPPERS LEA SEN F 1995 HF 00:16:24:167

2346 HENROTTIN LAURINE SEN F 1998 RFCL 00:16:31:728

2197 TSAGKAS CASSANDRA SEN F 1998 HF 00:17:15:849

2310 DESCHEPPER ODE SEN F 1995 FCHA 00:17:31:7810

2427 ALLEPUZ FUSTER PAULA SEN F 1989 HUY 00:17:37:7311

2358 BREVER CHLOE SEN F 2001 HF 00:17:57:5912

2236 DUFOURNY MORGANE SEN F 1994 SER 00:17:58:6413

2320 SEIVERT VALENTINE^ SEN F 1989 RFCL 00:18:18:8014

2295 WILLEMSENS EMMA SEN F 2002 HERV 00:18:50:3515

2214 MARITANO ALICIA SEN F 2002 HF 00:19:09:9716

2155 ROMPEN MARGAUX SEN F 2000 HF 00:19:33:5517

2166 DUFOUR ELODIE SEN F 1990 HUY 00:23:09:8918

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross long masters dames 3.400m __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

3996 WAGELMANS CLARISSE^ W45 1976 RFCL 00:16:26:181

4041 DRESSEN LAURENCE W45 1975 FAC 00:16:48:952

2837 DREESEN SALLY W45 1974 ATLA 00:17:30:623

4123 VERITER VANESSA W40 1977 RFCL 00:17:54:944

4144 NEURAY ISABELLE^ W45 1972 RFCL 00:18:00:985

4069 FUENTES CHRISTINE W45 1973 FCHA 00:18:30:076

4180 GAUTIER MARIE W35 1983 HF 00:18:31:027

4027 TROISFONTAINES DELPHINE W40 1978 HF 00:18:45:498

4068 PIRSOUL AURELIE W35 1986 FCHA 00:20:20:829

3901 MAZZEI NATACHA^ W45 1973 HERV 00:20:28:5910

3976 CUPERS EVELYNE W50 1971 HF 00:21:58:7411

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Benjamines dames 2014 600m 14:55:04:78

POS.

Starting time :

9910 LOVENS ROMANE BEN F 2014 NA 00:03:11:611

2163 HENROTTE LUCIE BEN F 2014 WACO 00:03:13:412

2162 PIETTE LOUISE BEN F 2014 HF 00:03:18:153

2400 VANSTEEN EMY BEN F 2014 RFCL 00:03:20:574

2453 HEINEN TIA BEN F 2014 HF 00:03:23:785

2442 DIEPART LOUISE BEN F 2014 HF 00:03:30:766

2329 CHARLIER VICTORIA BEN F 2014 OCAN 00:03:31:467

2611 PARMENTIER LOLA BEN F 2014 SPA 00:03:34:148

2635 NASDY SABRINA BEN F 2014 RFCL 00:03:35:769

2365 ITONDO MAINA BEN F 2014 HF 00:03:41:8410

2467 COLLIGNON JULIA BEN F 2014 FCHA 00:03:45:7511

2545 RAEMACKERS JULIETTE BEN F 2014 FCHA 00:03:47:1112

2208 FOUARGE MARIE BEN F 2014 WACO 00:04:00:5813

2130 REMACLE LENA BEN F 2014 HERV 00:04:03:2014

2206 SULEAU EVA BEN F 2014 HUY 00:04:08:8315

9919 PIRLET LUCIE BEN F 2014 NA 00:04:16:1716
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Benjamines dames 2013 600m 15:00:34:22

POS.

Starting time :

2226 JACQUEMIN NINON BEN F 2013 HF 00:03:07:511

2101 JONARD CLEMENCE BEN F 2013 HERV 00:03:08:482

2107 BOVY LISON BEN F 2013 HERV 00:03:09:853

2589 DELOGE LANGE SASHA BEN F 2013 RFCL 00:03:13:804

2520 LEMBREE ANAIS BEN F 2013 MALM 00:03:14:885

2415 RAMDANI NAILA BEN F 2013 LACE 00:03:20:006

2399 RESPEN VICTORIA BEN F 2013 RFCL 00:03:21:137

2668 LEGRAND ANAIS BEN F 2013 HF 00:03:22:668

2210 VIEIRA DA SILVA CHARLOTTE BEN F 2013 WACO 00:03:23:389

2667 PIEDBOEUF ANNA BEN F 2013 SPA 00:03:24:3710

2610 MELCHIOR GAELLE BEN F 2013 SPA 00:03:28:7211

2626 USERSTAM ZOE BEN F 2013 FCHA 00:03:29:7112

2612 TOMBEUX LOUISON BEN F 2013 SPA 00:03:30:6113

2142 PREMONT LEONIE BEN F 2013 MALM 00:03:31:5514

2670 DRION ELSA BEN F 2013 RFCL 00:03:32:6115

2604 PAROTTE JEANNE BEN F 2013 HF 00:03:33:4616

2405 SURINGS LOUANE BEN F 2013 SPA 00:03:34:2917

2199 LAKAILLE VICTORIA BEN F 2013 MALM 00:03:35:5218

2303 DUJARDIN ELZA BEN F 2013 FCHA 00:03:36:4919

2188 MATHIEU SOPHIA BEN F 2013 WACO 00:03:38:1320

2298 BOURGUIGNON SIXTINE BEN F 2013 FCHA 00:03:39:1821

2517 SMEETS ALIX BEN F 2013 HF 00:03:42:6122

2625 USERSTAM LILOU BEN F 2013 FCHA 00:03:43:2123

2397 KAIVERS LUCIE BEN F 2013 RFCL 00:03:43:8324

2388 SCALCO ELENA BEN F 2013 RFCL 00:03:45:1825

2505 SAUVAGE OLIVIA BEN F 2013 SPA 00:03:46:0526

2469 MASSON MAXYNE BEN F 2013 FCHA 00:03:46:9927

2331 MARECHAL ALICE BEN F 2013 MALM 00:03:47:9028

2211 WOLTERS MANON BEN F 2013 WACO 00:03:48:6429

2201 PELZER CHARLOTTE BEN F 2013 HERV 00:03:49:6330

2514 DE BOECK LOU BEN F 2013 RFCL 00:03:52:4531

2333 PETIT  VICTOIRE^ BEN F 2013 MALM 00:03:53:2032

2487 GRAMS ALICE BEN F 2013 RFCL 00:04:21:3433

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Benjamins hommes 2014 600m 15:06:20:94

POS.

Starting time :

683 PEUTAT EDEN BEN M 2014 SPA 00:02:58:641

9912 LARBALESTRIER MALO BEN M 2014 NA 00:03:00:102

360 VOGTS LEO BEN M 2014 HF 00:03:03:353

422 ENGEL TIM BEN M 2014 HF 00:03:07:064

4 ROYEN NOAH BEN M 2014 HERV 00:03:07:645

544 BECK OSCAR BEN M 2014 HF 00:03:09:176

9908 FONTAINE JULES BEN M 2014 NA 00:03:10:767

97 GRANDJEAN ERWAN BEN M 2014 SER 00:03:11:468

249 RENSONNET ENZO BEN M 2014 HF 00:03:15:259

75 GREGOIRE  ARTHUR BEN M 2014 HF 00:03:18:1110

191 VAN EMELEN GAUTHIER BEN M 2014 HERV 00:03:19:7011

455 JACOBS THOMAS BEN M 2013 HF 00:03:20:3912

101 LE FORESTIER BASTIEN BEN M 2014 SER 00:03:21:3213

78 ECHTERBILLE GUILLAUME BEN M 2014 WACO 00:03:22:9714

30 DELBRUYERE ALEXIS BEN M 2014 HERV 00:03:24:7415

677 PIRET ACHILLE BEN M 2014 HF 00:03:25:6416
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Benjamins hommes 2014 600m 15:06:20:94

POS.

Starting time :

177 VERHEIJ CAMIEL BEN M 2014 RFCL 00:03:26:5717

541 CAVEDON LUCAS BEN M 2014 RFCL 00:03:27:6018

420 COMPERE LOUIS BEN M 2014 SPA 00:03:28:2219

461 CRESPEIGNE ARTHUR BEN M 2014 HERV 00:03:29:4320

9909 CORVILAIN SAM BEN M 2014 NA 00:03:30:5221

684 MINY LORENT BEN M 2014 SPA 00:03:31:1422

692 LAEREMANS KOUAM BEN M 2014 FCHA 00:03:32:3223

627 LIZEN OSCAR BEN M 2014 WACO 00:03:33:1724

292 QUALIZZA MARIUS BEN M 2014 HERV 00:03:34:2825

300 GILSON MATHIS BEN M 2014 SPA 00:03:38:2726

81 GENDARME ANTOINE BEN M 2014 WACO 00:03:39:5927

302 FRAITURE MALO BEN M 2014 HF 00:03:40:7628

474 NIZET SIMON BEN M 2014 WACO 00:03:42:5829

413 PROES LUCAS BEN M 2014 RFCL 00:03:47:2530

499 LADEUZE FLORENT BEN M 2014 HF 00:03:48:9431

145 BONFOND ANTOINE BEN M 2014 WACO 00:03:49:7532

409 OTE GABRIEL BEN M 2014 RFCL 00:03:52:7233

178 BEMELMANS MAXIME BEN M 2014 SPA 00:04:02:1734

584 VERMEER JEDDAH BEN M 2014 FCHA 00:04:03:1335

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Benjamins hommes 2013 600m 15:12:30:01

POS.

Starting time :

63 WERY ARTHUR BEN M 2013 ATC 00:02:51:031

207 WAUTERS FELIX BEN M 2013 SPA 00:02:53:062

160 ERNES NATHANAEL BEN M 2013 RFCL 00:03:03:633

120 DELGES ANTON BEN M 2013 RFCL 00:03:04:234

299 MOMMER ROBIN BEN M 2013 SPA 00:03:05:375

79 LIBERT NICOLAS BEN M 2013 WACO 00:03:07:036

7 AYAR EMRE BEN M 2013 LACE 00:03:08:157

547 HERVE NATHAN BEN M 2013 HF 00:03:09:098

248 GREGOIRE PAUL BEN M 2013 HF 00:03:12:209

997 LEJACQUES CLEMENT BEN M 2013 HERV 00:03:13:2710

53 GREGOIRE ADAM BEN M 2013 MALM 00:03:14:0411

287 DELHOUGNE GAUTHIER BEN M 2013 HERV 00:03:15:5312

39 KONIGS NEHEMIA BEN M 2013 HF 00:03:16:2613

1 VAN KERCKHOVEN GABRIEL BEN M 2013 LACE 00:03:17:1214

33 TANNIER ALOIS BEN M 2013 HERV 00:03:18:1115

634 MAHOUDEAUX ISAAC BEN M 2013 FCHA 00:03:19:1216

498 WANSON LUBIN BEN M 2013 HF 00:03:19:9017

548 WARNIER SIMON BEN M 2013 HF 00:03:21:0118

9932 ESSER NOAH BEN M 2013 NA 00:03:21:7419

3 LONNEUX NOE BEN M 2013 HERV 00:03:22:8420

35 PEREZ JAN BEN M 2013 HERV 00:03:23:5921

56 THOMAS FLORENT BEN M 2013 MALM 00:03:24:3122

691 FOURET REMBRANDT BEN M 2013 FCHA 00:03:25:9123

1044 PIETTE LOAN BEN M 2013 SPA 00:03:26:9024

71 CORMAN GILLES BEN M 2013 HERV 00:03:28:1725

102 MAINARDI ANTONIO BEN M 2013 SER 00:03:29:3526

465 BERNARD THIBAUT BEN M 2013 HERV 00:03:31:3927

429 LODOMEZ MARTIN BEN M 2013 HERV 00:03:32:1028

682 BONJEAN HUGO BEN M 2013 SPA 00:03:33:0129

685 PECQUET AXEL BEN M 2013 SPA 00:03:33:5830

11/18EasyCross 12 · Powered by ABTiming · www.liveathletics.be · Les chronos sont présents à titre indicatif.



Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Benjamins hommes 2013 600m 15:12:30:01

POS.

Starting time :

281 LEGAN ELIOT BEN M 2013 WACO 00:03:36:3731

87 DEBATTICE ELI BEN M 2013 SER 00:03:37:1732

48 JAEGERS ALEXANDRE BEN M 2013 HERV 00:03:38:0533

6 VERMEULEN FABIO BEN M 2013 HERV 00:03:39:2034

93 RADELET MATHEO BEN M 2013 HUY 00:03:40:1335

57 THOMAS SACHA BEN M 2013 MALM 00:03:41:1236

308 GIECEWICZ MAXIME BEN M 2013 MALM 00:03:41:8737

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Pupilles dames 2012 1.000m 15:18:35:63

POS.

Starting time :

5621 COOLS ANAE PUP F 2012 SPA 00:04:20:891

5701 FRAITURE LIVIA PUP F 2012 FCHA 00:04:25:552

5688 FONTAINE NINON PUP F 2012 HF 00:04:31:433

5909 BECKERS ESTELLE PUP F 2012 RFCL 00:04:35:684

5939 MINSIER OLIVE PUP F 2012 RFCL 00:04:36:385

5448 BRUYERE JULIE PUP F 2012 MALM 00:04:37:196

5518 NUTAL EMMA PUP F 2012 SER 00:04:38:657

5987 SIDAOUI FATME EMEULINE PUP F 2011 SER 00:04:44:778

5708 NOULET SOFIA PUP F 2012 FCHA 00:04:46:009

5710 GILLIS PAULINE PUP F 2012 FCHA 00:04:46:6510

5668 STASSART AUDE PUP F 2012 HF 00:04:47:4911

5942 DIALLO AISSATOU PUP F 2012 HF 00:04:48:6612

5738 ROSE LALY PUP F 2012 SPA 00:04:50:1013

9901 DOZO ALIX PUP F 2012 NA 00:04:50:8614

5434 FANIELLE LISE PUP F 2012 HERV 00:04:51:4615

5983 KESER ELISE PUP F 2012 RFCL 00:04:52:6516

5437 HAMERS CELESTINE PUP F 2012 HERV 00:04:53:5917

5450 VASILEVSKI LAURA PUP F 2012 MALM 00:04:54:5518

6217 DRIESSENS ADELE PUP F 2012 SPA 00:04:55:5419

6161 DENIS MARION PUP F 2012 SPA 00:04:56:4120

5739 GILSON ALICE PUP F 2012 SPA 00:04:58:6721

5731 QUALIZZA LOUISE PUP F 2012 HERV 00:04:59:3022

5703 DASSY CHARLINE PUP F 2012 FCHA 00:05:01:5123

6039 CALLUT JULIETTE PUP F 2012 FCHA 00:05:02:3924

5585 SCHYNS NINA PUP F 2012 HF 00:05:03:5425

5714 MOLLE JULIE PUP F 2012 FCHA 00:05:04:8926

9913 WERTZ ZOE PUP F 2012 NA 00:05:07:2627

9911 DE VUYST MANON PUP F 2012 NA 00:05:08:3428

5574 DELOOZ DAPHNE PUP F 2012 RFCL 00:05:10:1029

5522 WITKOWSKI LEA PUP F 2012 SER 00:05:12:3130

6126 PIRAUX LYNA PUP F 2012 RFCL 00:05:16:3631

5871 DIEPART CLEMENCE PUP F 2012 HF 00:05:18:9032

5736 SULON EMY PUP F 2012 HUY 00:05:20:3933

5885 RUDAKENWA EUNICE PUP F 2012 HF 00:05:32:7634

5449 REUTER TIA PUP F 2012 MALM 00:05:33:5235

5835 ENGEL LILOU PUP F 2012 HF 00:05:34:7436

6040 GAVRAY MARGAUX PUP F 2012 FCHA 00:05:37:9437

5533 SHARMA NEHA PUP F 2012 RFCL 00:05:39:4338

5513 LE FORESTIER LENA PUP F 2012 SER 00:05:45:3139

5895 VAN CUTSEM ELZA PUP F 2012 HF 00:06:09:7440
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Pupilles dames 2011 1.000m 15:25:47:69

POS.

Starting time :

5494 DEJON PERRINE PUP F 2011 WACO 00:04:17:741

5632 VROOMEN NOELIE PUP F 2011 HF 00:04:18:702

5492 GREGOIRE ELISE PUP F 2011 HF 00:04:20:993

5594 WALA  ALESSIA PUP F 2011 SPA 00:04:25:204

6004 BEAUMAIKERS JULIETTE PUP F 2011 HERV 00:04:27:375

5699 DEMARET ALEXIA PUP F 2011 FCHA 00:04:29:026

6017 KINET LILOU PUP F 2011 HERV 00:04:33:937

5879 DEMEZ LOUISE PUP F 2011 HERV 00:04:40:408

5622 RICHARDY EMMA PUP F 2011 SPA 00:04:41:419

5789 LECOQ ODILE PUP F 2011 HF 00:04:42:2310

5580 HAGELSTEIN ESTELLE PUP F 2011 HF 00:04:43:2511

5631 VROOMEN CAMILLE PUP F 2011 HF 00:04:46:7112

5496 FROIDMONT ADELIE PUP F 2011 WACO 00:04:47:6213

5740 FRAITURE CAMILLE PUP F 2011 HF 00:04:48:9214

6078 VIATOUR MAURINE PUP F 2011 FCHA 00:04:51:2215

6064 JULIN MIA PUP F 2011 SER 00:04:52:6816

6137 PAROTTE LILY PUP F 2011 HF 00:04:53:6517

5692 GASPARD LUCIE PUP F 2011 HF 00:04:54:6318

5723 SCHAUS LEA PUP F 2011 SPA 00:04:55:9619

6147 DERECOGNE JULIETTE PUP F 2011 HF 00:04:57:3620

6044 RAEMACKERS LOUISE PUP F 2011 FCHA 00:04:58:2321

9918 CHEFNEUX MANON PUP F 2011 NA 00:04:59:6122

6146 BIDAOUI LILIA PUP F 2011 RFCL 00:05:00:6623

6034 CARPENTIER OLIVIA PUP F 2011 HF 00:05:03:1424

5575 DE WULF ZOELINE PUP F 2011 RFCL 00:05:04:0725

5634 ALBARINO FERNANDEZ TEA PUP F 2011 HF 00:05:05:0426

5693 GASPARD MARION PUP F 2011 HF 00:05:06:4127

5635 BARE ELOISE PUP F 2011 SER 00:05:07:7328

5764 CALTABELLOTTA LOLA PUP F 2011 SER 00:05:08:7129

5967 CHRISTOPHE CHOE PUP F 2011 HERV 00:05:09:4230

5495 GENDARME COLINE PUP F 2011 WACO 00:05:10:5431

6063 LHOMME ALEXANDRA PUP F 2011 SER 00:05:11:5232

5493 JANS CLAIRE PUP F 2011 WACO 00:05:12:6433

6141 PECQUET LORYNE PUP F 2011 SPA 00:05:14:1634

5969 GATEZ NINA PUP F 2011 SPA 00:05:14:9235

5519 PEDALINO ELENA PUP F 2011 SER 00:05:16:2236

5734 BROUWIER ALICE PUP F 2011 HERV 00:05:17:7437

5785 DEFECHE ESTELLE PUP F 2011 HF 00:05:18:7038

5877 MICHEL SACHA PUP F 2011 HERV 00:05:19:7339

5430 BULTOT LOUISE PUP F 2011 HERV 00:05:20:5040

6010 CHEBIL LINA PUP F 2011 HF 00:05:21:2841

5937 NICOLAI NOELIE PUP F 2011 HERV 00:05:22:2542

5791 DAFO CINEYA PUP F 2011 HF 00:05:30:1943

5551 BELLAVIA-POLAK CHARLOTTE PUP F 2011 WACO 00:06:26:8444

8720 QOQAICHE MALIKA PUP F 2011 RFCL 00:06:36:2345

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Pupilles garçons 2012 1.000m 15:33:19:09

POS.

Starting time :

2995 FICHER ARSENE PUP M 2012 HERV 00:04:09:151

2807 SCHILLEWAERT LOU PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:15:092

2555 BRODEL TIM PUP M 2012 LACE 00:04:21:303

2569 AELENS BASTIEN PUP M 2012 MALM 00:04:22:434
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Pupilles garçons 2012 1.000m 15:33:19:09

POS.

Starting time :

2716 O'MEARA LIAM PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:23:395

2830 DA SILVA TOM PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:24:366

2806 HANNON ERBO PUP M 2012 LACE 00:04:25:767

3018 FORTEMPS EMILIEN PUP M 2012 HERV 00:04:26:398

2731 EVRARD ANTOINE PUP M 2012 SPA 00:04:27:349

2739 BOURDON AXEL PUP M 2012 HERV 00:04:28:9710

3111 NGIRIMANA UWASE AXEL PUP M 2012 SER 00:04:30:0111

3033 PARMENTIER QUENTIN PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:32:3812

9905 QOQAICHE ZAKARIA PUP M 2012 NA 00:04:33:2813

2824 CATTEAU ROBIN PUP M 2012 SPA 00:04:34:2114

1006 TILMAN ROBIN PUP M 2012 HERV 00:04:34:8515

2948 VANSTEEN HUGO PUP M 2012 RFCL 00:04:35:8116

3108 SLANGEN MARTIN PUP M 2012 RFCL 00:04:36:7417

3164 GEMOETS GUILLAUME PUP M 2012 FCHA 00:04:37:4418

2632 MORIMONT ANTOINE PUP M 2012 SER 00:04:38:2519

3262 LAHAYE NOE PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:38:9120

3059 DETALLE COLIN PUP M 2012 HERV 00:04:39:5621

3259 ROYEN NOAM PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:40:5922

3730 DEMARET ANTOINE PUP M 2012 SPA 00:04:42:0623

3237 ALBERT TOM PUP M 2012 RFCL 00:04:47:1424

2729 BEMELMANS LOUIS PUP M 2012 SPA 00:04:47:9125

2533 BAILLY GABRIEL PUP M 2012 HERV 00:04:49:2826

2973 LUKAWCZYK MARCO PUP M 2012 LACE 00:04:50:2527

3008 SKA ANTOINE PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:50:9728

3016 FRANCOTTE BENJAMIN PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:51:8129

2721 PAROTTE  LEO PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:53:2130

3266 ROBER NOAH PUP M 2012 SPA 00:04:54:1331

2725 MERGIOTTI HUGO PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:54:9532

2603 HENROTIN MATHIEU PUP M 2012 HF 00:04:55:9133

2865 JUNGBLUTH QUENTIN PUP M 2012 HUY 00:04:56:8234

2852 GUAY ALISTAIR PUP M 2012 FCHA 00:04:58:8235

2630 JACQUIN THIBAUT PUP M 2012 SER 00:04:59:4836

9916 GLOUDEN JULES PUP M 2012 NA 00:05:00:4437

2700 PEERBOOM NOE PUP M 2012 MALM 00:05:01:2438

2860 NEIRINCK VICTOR PUP M 2012 FCHA 00:05:02:0539

3006 LIBERT ALEXYS PUP M 2012 SPA 00:05:02:9040

2708 HAUSMANN MAXIME PUP M 2012 HERV 00:05:03:8341

2879 NICOLAY ANTOINE PUP M 2012 MALM 00:05:05:5042

2944 BIEMAR MARTIN PUP M 2012 RFCL 00:05:07:5443

3105 CAVEDON LORIS PUP M 2012 RFCL 00:05:10:0444

2808 HEINEN MILO PUP M 2012 HF 00:05:11:3645

2638 VAN DE WOUWER AYMERICK PUP M 2012 SER 00:05:12:4646

3124 ECHCHEKHAR KAIS PUP M 2012 HF 00:05:17:9647

9926 DEFAWES HUGO PUP M 2012 NA 00:05:19:8948

3703 DOUVEN SAM PUP M 2012 HERV 00:05:20:5749

3168 LAEREMANS MARVIN PUP M 2012 FCHA 00:05:28:9750

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Pupilles garçons 2011 1.000m 15:40:01:98

POS.

Starting time :

2628 GILLOT LOUIS PUP M 2011 SER 00:04:02:031

2547 KONIGS MATTHAUS PUP M 2011 HF 00:04:03:272

2659 LEVEQUE TOM PUP M 2011 WACO 00:04:04:793
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Pupilles garçons 2011 1.000m 15:40:01:98

POS.

Starting time :

2607 THYSEN MAXIME PUP M 2011 WACO 00:04:07:124

2503 JONARD MAXIME PUP M 2011 HERV 00:04:08:645

3031 BASTIN SIMON PUP M 2011 HF 00:04:09:596

2753 SOLTANI SACHA PUP M 2011 HERV 00:04:10:677

3228 MAILLEUX ULRICK PUP M 2011 SPA 00:04:12:358

2730 BEMELMANS FELIX PUP M 2011 SPA 00:04:13:839

2870 COTTIN MAXIME PUP M 2011 RFCL 00:04:15:6110

2722 MARPAUX QUENTIN PUP M 2011 WACO 00:04:17:0711

2829 THIBAULT BAPTISTE PUP M 2011 SPA 00:04:18:0912

2637 THOMAS ISAAC PUP M 2011 SER 00:04:22:5713

2991 CLAUDE MATT PUP M 2011 HF 00:04:24:9114

2839 PEREIRA MARTINEZ PABLO PUP M 2011 SER 00:04:27:9315

3163 FAMEREE ARTHUR PUP M 2011 FCHA 00:04:33:3816

9922 KETTELS CLEMENT PUP M 2011 NA 00:04:34:2417

2917 ROSA HUGO PUP M 2011 HF 00:04:35:2418

2606 HENROTTE HUGO PUP M 2011 WACO 00:04:36:6319

9917 BIJGUILOU FADI PUP M 2011 NA 00:04:37:4820

2502 CABO FRANCOIS PUP M 2011 HERV 00:04:38:6121

2622 DONNAY BRYCE PUP M 2011 SER 00:04:39:3622

2609 MOXHET MARTINIEN PUP M 2011 RFCL 00:04:40:4123

2604 DUINSLAEGER WILLIAM PUP M 2011 WACO 00:04:41:1124

2855 CAMMARATA EZIO PUP M 2011 FCHA 00:04:42:1725

2727 BARON THOMAS PUP M 2011 RFCL 00:04:42:9126

3141 LESPAGNARD NATHEO PUP M 2011 HF 00:04:43:6227

2683 BONFOND ARTHUR PUP M 2011 WACO 00:04:44:4128

3731 VINCENT LOUIS PUP M 2011 SPA 00:04:45:9329

2992 JACOBS TOBIAS PUP M 2011 HF 00:04:47:0530

2587 GILSON MARIUS PUP M 2011 HERV 00:04:47:8531

3068 JASPAR  ALEXANDRE PUP M 2011 HF 00:04:49:2532

5467 HELLEBRANDT FLORIAN PUP M 2011 HERV 00:04:51:9233

2636 RODRIGUEZ DE LA CRUZ DIEGO PUP M 2011 SER 00:04:55:4634

3112 GODIN MATEO PUP M 2011 SER 00:05:02:4735

3060 WINANT JULES PUP M 2011 HERV 00:05:04:7836

3166 MATHIEU TOM PUP M 2011 FCHA 00:05:08:1037

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Minimes dames 2010 1.200m 15:45:57:84

POS.

Starting time :

8875 VAN DER WERFF EVA MIN F 2010 SPA 00:05:00:991

9087 KITOKO KIMYA ZAWIYA MIN F 2010 HF 00:05:05:282

8596 PIETTE MAE MIN F 2010 HF 00:05:09:503

8853 TUCCITTO ELISA MIN F 2010 FCHA 00:05:12:954

8707 PEELEN CAMILLE MIN F 2010 HF 00:05:13:895

8549 DETHIER EMMA MIN F 2010 MALM 00:05:15:846

8834 COLLIGNON LUCIE MIN F 2010 FCHA 00:05:18:287

9024 NASDY SAMIA MIN F 2010 RFCL 00:05:19:988

8973 ANSAY NORA MIN F 2010 RFCL 00:05:20:819

8586 TAETER EVA MIN F 2010 HERV 00:05:21:8210

8843 FRAITURE LOISE MIN F 2010 FCHA 00:05:23:2411

9084 FASSIN NOA MIN F 2010 HF 00:05:28:0312

8837 KEMPINAIRE FLAVIE MIN F 2010 FCHA 00:05:31:0713

8646 ROSSIUS CHLOE MIN F 2010 HERV 00:05:32:1714

8556 VANDEPUTTE MARGAUX MIN F 2010 MALM 00:05:33:4615
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Minimes dames 2010 1.200m 15:45:57:84

POS.

Starting time :

9107 LORQUET KIARA MIN F 2010 RFCL 00:05:34:6716

8706 GAZON SUZY MIN F 2010 HF 00:05:37:5517

9224 TOMBEUX CLIO MIN F 2010 SPA 00:05:41:5918

8509 LAMBERT MAYA MIN F 2010 HERV 00:05:43:3019

8575 FRYNS DANA MIN F 2010 LACE 00:05:45:1920

8709 MERGIOTTI MAELLE MIN F 2010 HF 00:05:46:0721

9135 FRISON KLARA MIN F 2010 HUY 00:05:47:0422

8574 FRYNS CELINA MIN F 2010 LACE 00:05:48:2923

8600 JEHAES ELEANORE MIN F 2010 RFCL 00:05:49:6124

8749 KOLL MANON MIN F 2010 HERV 00:05:51:8925

8555 VAN DYCK CAMILLE MIN F 2010 MALM 00:06:03:7926

9925 FEYEN LENA MIN F 2010 NA 00:06:05:4427

8686 JENNES MAYLI MIN F 2010 HERV 00:06:17:4028

8890 DRIESSENS NELLE MIN F 2010 SPA 00:06:21:9529

9158 VERMEER SISKA MIN F 2010 FCHA 00:06:23:6030

9914 ROSE AGLAE MIN F 2010 NA 00:06:26:0831

8693 DOCKIER MANON MIN F 2010 RFCL 00:06:31:3232

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Minimes dames 2009 1.200m 15:54:22:22

POS.

Starting time :

8754 LESENFANTS LENA MIN F 2009 SPA 00:04:50:221

8643 LEPOINT SOLENE MIN F 2009 RFCL 00:04:53:302

8797 GABRIEL JUSTINE MIN F 2009 HF 00:04:56:123

9038 ROBERT CLARA MIN F 2009 ATC 00:04:58:054

8595 BARTHOLOME AUDE MIN F 2009 HF 00:05:05:295

9205 TERCELIN CELESTINE MIN F 2009 SPA 00:05:13:166

9319 JASPAR CAMILLE MIN F 2009 FCHA 00:05:15:417

8687 THYS CAMILLE MIN F 2009 HERV 00:05:16:998

9023 GOFFINET LISON MIN F 2009 HF 00:05:18:599

8619 KETTELS NELL MIN F 2009 SER 00:05:20:7110

9063 PARMENTIER ESTELLE MIN F 2009 HF 00:05:22:9011

8892 DIKRANIAN ZOE MIN F 2009 WACO 00:05:24:9712

8550 DEWALQUE EMMA MIN F 2009 MALM 00:05:26:0713

9077 NICOLAI FLAVIE MIN F 2009 HERV 00:05:29:6514

8833 CRISTOFOLI CAROLINE MIN F 2009 FCHA 00:05:31:7015

8946 VITELLO OLIVIA MIN F 2009 HF 00:05:32:6716

8611 RASQUAIN NELL MIN F 2009 HUY 00:05:33:6117

9083 DIALLO OUSMANE MIN F 2009 HF 00:05:34:6818

8708 HEUKEMES LEONIE MIN F 2009 HF 00:05:35:5019

8858 LHOMME CLARA MIN F 2009 FCHA 00:05:36:5720

8836 FRYNS JULIETTE MIN F 2009 FCHA 00:05:39:6221

8941 DEFECHE ROMANE MIN F 2009 HF 00:05:41:0022

8800 SCHILLEWAERT LILLY MIN F 2009 HF 00:05:42:4523

9907 NICOLAS MAE MIN F 2009 NA 00:05:46:4824

8721 WALA KAMILIA MIN F 2009 SPA 00:05:47:2325

8984 MOESEN EVALYNE MIN F 2009 SPA 00:05:48:2326

9034 RAMJOIE MURIELLE MIN F 2009 LACE 00:05:49:1027

8840 EVRIPIDIS IOANNA MIN F 2009 FCHA 00:05:50:3228

8859 HUBIN JOSEPHINE MIN F 2009 FCHA 00:05:51:3029

8897 CORDONNIER LEA MIN F 2009 MALM 00:05:52:4730

8606 CHARLIER MADELEINE MIN F 2009 SER 00:05:53:8031

9028 FICHER VIOLETTE MIN F 2009 HERV 00:05:55:2232
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Minimes dames 2009 1.200m 15:54:22:22

POS.

Starting time :

7688 DESMECHT JULIANE MIN F 2009 HERV 00:05:56:8133

8822 GASPARD CELIA MIN F 2009 HF 00:05:58:9134

8657 GROSJEAN ELOISE MIN F 2009 MALM 00:06:02:1735

8501 BULTOT JULIETTE MIN F 2009 HERV 00:06:03:6236

9220 JARDON JEANNE MIN F 2009 HF 00:06:05:0237

9117 KREUSCH EMMA MIN F 2009 MALM 00:06:08:1138

8860 NEIRINCK VIOLETTE MIN F 2009 FCHA 00:06:10:2739

8551 GUBBELS MATHILDE MIN F 2009 MALM 00:06:12:4540

8767 MARITANO CORALINE MIN F 2009 HF 00:06:17:2341

8553 MATHIEU ZAZIE MIN F 2009 MALM 00:06:21:7042

8947 BUSCICCHIO CELIA MIN F 2009 HF 00:06:51:2843

9111 SIDAOUI SADJO SHERYL MIN F 2009 SER 00:07:04:9044

8552 MATHIEU JULIA MIN F 2009 MALM 00:07:31:8645

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Minimes garçons 2010 1.300m 16:02:24:62

POS.

Starting time :

6290 NEZER TOM MIN M 2010 ATC 00:05:28:301

6139 PARENT TIM MIN M 2010 FCHA 00:05:31:392

6396 CLOSE YANIS MIN M 2010 HF 00:05:34:333

5885 DODEUR ALEXIS MIN M 2010 WACO 00:05:36:804

6002 JACQUEMIN DIEGO MIN M 2010 HF 00:05:38:045

6172 SIMON ANTOINE MIN M 2010 SPA 00:05:39:566

6007 DELCHAMBRE ADRIEN MIN M 2010 HF 00:05:41:057

5884 WAUTERS ETHAN MIN M 2010 WACO 00:05:42:728

6122 GUAY JEREMY MIN M 2010 FCHA 00:05:46:569

5980 KLEIN THEO MIN M 2010 MALM 00:05:50:2710

9930 NZUZI  ANTOINE MIN M 2010 NA 00:05:53:9411

6242 LENNERTZ MATHEO MIN M 2010 LACE 00:05:54:6212

5915 MORIMONT MAXIME MIN M 2010 SER 00:05:55:4713

5803 WERTZ VALENTIN MIN M 2010 HERV 00:05:56:3814

5848 MULLER NATHAN MIN M 2010 MALM 00:05:59:5615

9924 SAUVAGE JULES MIN M 2010 NA 00:06:01:5516

6104 DEMARET MATHIEU MIN M 2010 SPA 00:06:04:2617

6443 FEWSTER LIAM MIN M 2010 FCHA 00:06:05:6718

6341 DELHEZ NATHAN MIN M 2010 HF 00:06:07:5919

6033 WAUTERS VICTOR MIN M 2010 SPA 00:06:12:0820

6397 DAWANT TIMEO MIN M 2010 SER 00:06:13:1321

6214 LAHAYE JULIEN MIN M 2010 HF 00:06:14:6622

6541 DENIS SIMON MIN M 2010 SPA 00:06:15:8823

5998 KERCKHOVE LUCA MIN M 2010 RFCL 00:06:19:3624

6822 MULS CHIEL MIN M 2010 FCHA 00:06:20:2225

5868 LOFFET LOUIS MIN M 2010 HERV 00:06:21:1026

5865 DREUW MATHIS MIN M 2010 LACE 00:06:22:2227

6309 BRAUN THOMAS MIN M 2010 HF 00:06:23:1528

6174 BLODEN SAMUEL MIN M 2010 SPA 00:06:24:3229

6326 RYCERSKI MATTIS MIN M 2010 HERV 00:06:24:9830

6265 GAVRAY THEO MIN M 2010 SPA 00:06:30:6331

5890 BELOT AXEL MIN M 2010 RFCL 00:06:33:4932

5833 SCHAUS GUILLAUME MIN M 2010 HERV 00:06:39:0533

6251 BEYER SAMUEL MIN M 2010 RFCL 00:06:39:8234

9927 HENSEN LILIAN MIN M 2010 NA 00:06:48:6735

6358 DRION VICTOR MIN M 2010 RFCL 00:06:49:6836
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Cross de Spa 14/11/2021

Challenge cross province de Liège 2021-2022 SPA

F3615

CENTRE ADEPS LA FRAINEUSE OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Minimes garçons 2010 1.300m 16:02:24:62

POS.

Starting time :

6173 LEGEIN THOMAS MIN M 2010 SPA 00:06:53:6937

6161 VOKAR MARTIN MIN M 2010 SPA 00:06:58:8938

9904 NOULET ALEXANDRE MIN M 2010 NA 00:07:03:6839

6162 ELOY ADRIEN MIN M 2010 SPA 00:07:04:7440

9928 WILLEMS THEO MIN M 2010 NA 00:07:12:7441

6367 POLIS CENTI ANI MIN M 2010 RFCL 00:07:15:1942

6321 CABANETOS TIAGO MIN M 2010 LACE 00:07:18:9043

6479 GERSOULLE ANDREA MIN M 2010 FCHA 00:08:43:2144

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Minimes garçons 2009 1.300m 16:11:00:21

POS.

Starting time :

6246 DOZO ELIOTT MIN M 2009 RFCL 00:05:21:681

6337 BECKERS NATHAN MIN M 2009 RFCL 00:05:23:902

6131 DENOLIN JOAN MIN M 2009 FCHA 00:05:25:243

6124 DEMARET THIBEAU MIN M 2009 FCHA 00:05:26:544

9921 THYSEN QUENTIN MIN M 2009 NA 00:05:31:845

6339 MBARKI ABDESSALAM MIN M 2009 RFCL 00:05:32:726

6240 COUNE BRUNO MIN M 2009 RFCL 00:05:36:157

6391 KESER PASCAL MIN M 2009 RFCL 00:05:37:348

5911 ROBERT MALO MIN M 2009 HUY 00:05:38:139

6167 KEVELAER AUGUSTIN MIN M 2009 HERV 00:05:39:4310

6005 BOUDRON JULES MIN M 2009 HF 00:05:47:0611

6142 VANDENBOSSCHE MARTIJN MIN M 2009 FCHA 00:05:51:2912

6123 GAVA SIMON MIN M 2009 FCHA 00:05:53:7213

6257 CUTAIA FABIO MIN M 2009 RFCL 00:05:55:5414

6392 VERSTEGEN JEAN-JEREMY MIN M 2009 RFCL 00:05:58:3415

9931 EDELBERG ALEXANDRE MIN M 2009 NA 00:06:03:6116

5889 CONSTANT MANY MIN M 2009 WACO 00:06:04:4617

6030 SOLTANI NOAH MIN M 2009 HERV 00:06:11:9418

6248 ETIENNE MATTEO MIN M 2009 RFCL 00:06:16:3119

6813 TAANI MOHAMED THEO MIN M 2009 RFCL 00:06:17:1320

6407 MAIRLOT ANTONIN MIN M 2009 RFCL 00:06:18:2021

6335 BASTIN LOUIS MIN M 2009 HF 00:06:19:7122

6256 BORSUS AUGUSTIN MIN M 2009 RFCL 00:06:21:8023

9903 VENTURI SIMON MIN M 2009 NA 00:06:25:1924

9929 HORTON SAMUEL MIN M 2009 NA 00:06:26:4225

5910 MARCHAL RENAN MIN M 2009 HUY 00:06:30:0426

6389 BUTTINO NOAH MIN M 2009 RFCL 00:06:30:9627

9923 KLINGLER QUENTIN MIN M 2009 NA 00:06:32:7728

5801 DETRY NATHAN MIN M 2009 HERV 00:06:33:3729

6359 GRAMS MARTIN MIN M 2009 RFCL 00:06:34:8630

5990 RODRIGUES LEO MIN M 2009 MALM 00:06:39:5531

6393 WYNS LUCA MIN M 2009 RFCL 00:06:43:0832

6258 DANIELS DIEGO MIN M 2009 RFCL 00:06:52:2833

6008 EL KADIRI MOHAMED MIN M 2009 HF 00:07:07:5034

6444 SCHIETTEKATTE PAUL-ALLAN MIN M 2009 FCHA 00:07:33:4935

9915 GLOUDEN GASPARD MIN M 2009 NA 00:07:44:5436
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